GALLUP NEWS SERVICE

GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SERIES: MINORITY RIGHTS & RELATIONS/
-- FINAL TOPLINE --
Timberline: 937008
H: 636
Princeton Job #: 13-06-008

Jeff Jones, Lydia Saad
June 13-July 5, 2013

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted June 13-July 5, 2013 with —4,373—adults, aged 18+, living
in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia



Overall, how satisfied are you with your life -- are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat
dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied?

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very No Total Total
satisfied satisfied dissatisfied dissatisfied  opinion  satisfied dissatisfied
Total
2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 44 44 8 3 1 88 11
2008 Jun 5-Jul 6 46 40 9 5 * 86 14
2007 Jun 4-24 57 34 6 3 1 91 9
2006 Jun 8-25 59 31 6 4 * 90 10
2005 Jun 6-25 50 38 8 4 * 88 12
2004 Jun 9-30 58 32 6 3 1 90 9
2003 Jun 12-18 51 39 7 3 * 90



